1/16Manifolds
Standard manifolds common cavity
Standard manifolds special cavity
Manifolds with emergency screw
Manifolds with SUN cavity
Manifolds with Rexroth special cavity
RE 18325-85/07.24
Replaces: 01.24

R930095055 G 1-1/4 3.52 (7.76)
CAVITY: CA-08A-2N
Ordering code Ports
1-2
Weight
kg (lbs)
Al
um
in
iu
m OE150009
R934001566 G 1/4 0.26 (0.57)
OE150002
R934001554 G 3/8 0.25 (0.55)
St
ee
l OE150009005500
R934001567 G 1/4 0.69 (1.52)
OE150002005500
R934001555 G 3/8 0.66 (1.45)
CAVITY: 017-E
Ordering code Ports
1-2
Weight
kg (lbs)
Al
um
in
iu
m OE150003
R934001557 G 1/2 0.48 (1.06)
OE150004
R901121824 G 3/4 0.47 (1.04)
St
ee
l OE150003005500
R934001558 G 1/2 1.31 (2.89)
OE150004005500
R934001561 G 3/4 1.24 (2.73)
Manifolds with emercency screw
Aluminium / Steel
RE 18325-85/07.2414/16	 Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Manifolds with emercency screw
Aluminium / Steel
CAVITY: R/T-08A
Ordering
code
Ports
P-T
Weight
kg (lbs)
H
ig
h
Pr
es
. S
te
el
XR901336583
R930095074 G 1/4 0.68 (1.5)
St
ee
l XR900763751
R930095046 G 1/4 0.75 (1.65)
CAVITY: R/T-11A
Ordering
code
Ports Weight
kg (lbs)1-2 3
H
ig
h
Pr
es
. S
te
el
XR901369279
R930095077 G 3/8 G 3/8 1.22 (2.7)
CAVITY: 021-E
Ordering code Ports Weight
kg (lbs)1-2
Al
um
in
iu
m OE150005
R934001563 G 1 0.77 (1.70)
St
ee
l OE150005005500